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OE Sales

Rich Harrold
Business Development Mgr.
Mobile: 248-318-3870
rharrold@prestolite.com

Military

Curtis Rose
Business Development Mgr.
Mobile: 716-535-0193
crose@prestolite.com

Allan Vincent
VP of Sales North America
Mobile: 267-664-1211
avincent@prestolite.com

Nick Laenen
Business Development Mgr.
Mobile: 734-386-6823
nlaenen@prestolite.com

Sales

Marketing

Jonathan E. Smith
Business Development Mgr.
Mobile: 585-322-3153
jesmith@prestolite.com

Michael Duffy
Business Development Mgr.
Mobile: 423-883-6698
mduffy@prestolite.com

Jonathan E. Smith
Business Development Mgr.
Mobile: 585-322-3153
jesmith@prestolite.com

Alejandro Yadronik
Latin America Dir. Sales &
Business Development Mgr. 
Office: (+54) 9 11 3517-3749
ayadronik@prestolite.com

Curtis Rose
Business Development Mgr.
Mobile: 716-535-0193
crose@prestolite.com

Ian Rochester
Business Development Mgr.
Office: 585-653-5510
Mobile USA: 585-322-0129
Mobile AUS: (+61) 418 354 023
irochester@prestolite.com
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North American Sales Territories

Manufacturing & Distribution,
OE & Aftermarket Sales

400 Main Street
Arcade, NY USA 14009
Office: 585-492-1700
Fax: 585-492-1660


